Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charlie Stevenson - (1412299) - Chichester (Cormorant) SC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
30.11
30.17
31.14
31.19
33.73
34.84
35.90
36.85
37.78
37.98
38.41
41.49
44.81

48.16

Swims in Date Order

Time
30.11
30.17
31.14
31.19
33.73
34.84
36.85
37.98

35.90
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

404
402
365
364
287
261
238
220
204
201
194
154
122
98

WA Pts

404
402
365
364
287
261
220
201
238

Round

F
H
H

-n

Round

F

I I

Date

25/02/24
25/02/24
23/04/23
26/03/23
12/02/22
12/02/22
03/07/21
08/01/22
08/02/20
26/09/21
08/02/20
04/01/20
09/02/19
29/09/19

Date

25/02/24
25/02/24
23/04/23
26/03/23
12/02/22
12/02/22
08/01/22
26/09/21
03/07/21

Meet

Sussex County ASA County Championships

Sussex County ASA County Championships

SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023
The Winchester Spring Qualifier 2023

Sussex County ASA County Championships

Sussex County ASA County Championships

Take The Plunge L3 Open Meet 2021

Crawley Speedo New Year L3 Gala 2022

Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp
Crawley SC Lis Hartley L3 Crawley LC Open Meet 21
Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp
Crawley Team Finis New Year Gala 2020

SUSSEX COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS

Lis Hartley Long Course Open Meet

Meet

Sussex County ASA County Championships

Sussex County ASA County Championships

SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023
The Winchester Spring Qualifier 2023

Sussex County ASA County Championships

Sussex County ASA County Championships

Crawley Speedo New Year L3 Gala 2022

Crawley SC Lis Hartley L3 Crawley LC Open Meet 21

Take The Plunge L3 Open Meet 2021

Venue

Crawley
Crawley
Winchester
Winchester
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
K2, Crawley
Crawley

K2 LC

Venue
Crawley
Crawley
Winchester
Winchester
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Chichester

Chichester
Chichester
Chichester

Chichester

Club Swam Under

Level

1
1

Level

1

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



37.78
38.41
41.49
48.16

44.81

Copyright 2024

204
194
154
98
122

08/02/20
08/02/20
04/01/20
29/09/19
09/02/19

Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp
Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp
Crawley Team Finis New Year Gala 2020

Lis Hartley Long Course Open Meet

SUSSEX COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS

Crawley
Crawley

K2, Crawley
K2LC

Crawley

Chichester
Chichester
Chichester
Chichester

Chichester

Page 2/2
1
1
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



