## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charlie Stevenson - (1412299) - Chichester (Cormorant) SC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
30.11	404	F	25/02/24	Sussex County ASA County Championships	Crawley		1
30.17	402	Н	25/02/24	Sussex County ASA County Championships	Crawley		1
31.14	365	Н	23/04/23	SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023	Winchester		1
31.19	364	F	26/03/23	The Winchester Spring Qualifier 2023	Winchester		1
33.73	287	F	12/02/22	Sussex County ASA County Championships	Crawley		1
34.84	261	Н	12/02/22	Sussex County ASA County Championships	Crawley		1
35.90	238	F	03/07/21	Take The Plunge L3 Open Meet 2021	Crawley		3
36.85	220	F	08/01/22	Crawley Speedo New Year L3 Gala 2022	Crawley		3
37.78	204	F	08/02/20	Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp	Crawley	Chichester	1
37.98	201	F	26/09/21	Crawley SC Lis Hartley L3 Crawley LC Open Meet 21	Crawley		3
38.41	194	Н	08/02/20	Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp	Crawley	Chichester	1
41.49	154	F	04/01/20	Crawley Team Finis New Year Gala 2020	K2, Crawley	Chichester	3
44.81	122	Н	09/02/19	SUSSEX COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS	Crawley	Chichester	1
48.16	98	F	29/09/19	Lis Hartley Long Course Open Meet	K2 LC	Chichester	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
30.11	404	F	25/02/24	Sussex County ASA County Championships	Crawley		1
30.17	402	Н	25/02/24	Sussex County ASA County Championships	Crawley		1
31.14	365	Н	23/04/23	SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023	Winchester		1
31.19	364	F	26/03/23	The Winchester Spring Qualifier 2023	Winchester		1
33.73	287	F	12/02/22	Sussex County ASA County Championships	Crawley		1
34.84	261	Н	12/02/22	Sussex County ASA County Championships	Crawley		1
36.85	220	F	08/01/22	Crawley Speedo New Year L3 Gala 2022	Crawley		3
37.98	201	F	26/09/21	Crawley SC Lis Hartley L3 Crawley LC Open Meet 21	Crawley		3
35.90 wright 2024	238	F	03/07/21	Take The Plunge L3 Open Meet 2021	Crawley	Powered By SPOR	3 ГСУСТІ

Copyright 2024

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

37.78	204	F	08/02/20	Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp	Crawley	Chichester	1
38.41	194	Н	08/02/20	Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp	Crawley	Chichester	1
41.49	154	F	04/01/20	Crawley Team Finis New Year Gala 2020	K2, Crawley	Chichester	3
48.16	98	F	29/09/19	Lis Hartley Long Course Open Meet	K2 LC	Chichester	3
44.81	122	Н	09/02/19	SUSSEX COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS	Crawley	Chichester	1

Page 2 / 2